FUNDADORES

CcC

5191659

5274980
41473628
13000762
30722021
12958266

5371652
12950312
12957055
27079564
27079498
30702821
10221608
30702415
30723250
36995132
30170703
12116733

5203002
14988427

5195629
27078748
30707562

5332668
30715859
30709822

5236791
30712797
30709514
30708978
30702039
12962976
30716629
30717530
30712615
30732597
14208667
12955997

5285248

5249399

APELLIDO1

SANZ
CERON
BERNAL
ACOSTA
IBARRA
CAICEDO
CALPA
GAVIRIA
REVELO
DIAZ
CORAL
ENRIQUEZ
IBARRA
TROYA
MUNOZ
ARTEAGA
LAGOS
ROSAS
ERASO
PANTOJA
CALVACHE
MEZA
BASTIDAS
MEZA
MAYA
ACOSTA
CANCHALA
CASTILLO
SOTELO
ROSERO
REBOLLEDO
HORMAZA
AYALA
SEGOVIA
GUERRERO
SANTACRUZ
REALPE
IBARRA
DIAZ

DIAZ

APELLIDO2

ERASO
GOMEZ
VILLA
HUERTAS
ERASO
CEBALLOS

BOLANOS
REVELO
MARTINEZ
DE LOPEZ

MONTENEGRO
REY

PANTOJA
BRAVO

BASTIDAS
HIDALGO
MARTINEZ
AGUIRRE
DE MUNOZ
CUARAN

DOMINGUEZ
ERAZO

MORILLO
DORADO

JURADO

IBANEZ
BENAVIDES
MORA
ROJAS

NOMBRES

JESUS
JAVIER
ZOILA
LUIS
NESLY
MANUEL
LUIS
GERARDO
OCTAVIANO
GENITH
CIELITO
GLADYS
FRANCISCO
PILAR
DIANA
AMPARO
BERNARDA
JAVIER
LUIS
HOOVER
JOSE
ZORAYDA
MAGOLA
JAIME
ALICIA
LIDIA
BOLIVAR
FANNY
MARY
LEONOR
MARIA
EDGAR
ANA
PATRICIA
LOLA
ALBA
IGNACIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
LUIS

EDUARDO
ALEJO
CRUZ
EFRAIN
ARAVANY

ALBERTO
LUIS

AMPARO

MARY
AMPARO

LUCIA

IGNACIO

EDUARDO

AUGUSTO

DIONICIO
DEL SOCORRO
CRUZ

CRISTINA

LUCIA

LUCY

MARIA

ALFONSO



12970025

4607424
12959384

1797896

5191683
12953572
12745047
12965441
12970120
87450060
30706407
30721035
27077654

27478314
30738680
30704865
30724619

6094764
30721345
12967584

FREYRE
ARTURO
DELGADO
PAZ

ARCE
DELGADO
PACICHANA
LOPEZ
ERASO
PABON
ROSERO
ARGOTY
DELGADO

MUNOZ
MARTINEZ
ORDONEZ
RUIZ
GOMEZ
BASTIDAS
CRIOLLO

ORTEGA
DIAZ
ERASO

JORGE
ESPANA
LOPEZ

JOJOA

CHICAIZA

MENESES
ORTIZ
LOPEZ

ANGEL
LUIS
SEGUNDO
LEONARDO
SEGUNDO
ALVARO
GREGORIO
PEREGRINO
EDILBERTO
FULBIO
MARIA
BETTY
LIBIA

ROSA
RUTH
AURA
ALBA
LAUREANO
ANA
NICANOR

OLMEDO
JORGE

SAMUEL

APARICIO
DE JESUS

EUSEBIO
CARMELINA
DEL CARMEN

DEL ROSARIO
MARIA DE
JESUS

MERCEDES
LIGIA
LUCILA

ISABEL
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